BP6P

Wonsren

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

shop.monsterjanitorial.com


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/

TABLE OF CONTENTS

BPOP COVEE SROL rrrrrrrrrrrrr e
MAIN ASSEIMDIY coeesssssssssssssssiii e aaa s AR
Corded BP Optional TEEMS v
Accessories and CONSUMADIES v

Tools

Page 2 of 14



BP6P

BP6P Cover Shot

Powr-Flite

=

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 3 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

BP6P Cover Shot
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 4 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

Main Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 5 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

Main Assembly

Ref
Number

1

O 00 N O U » W N

[y
o

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Part
Number

NH2021
A352-9401
X1241
A352-9402
X9759
X1466B
X9754
X9691
X9666
X9739
X9735

X9737

X9679A

X9683
X9668
X9758
A352-3300
01575
X9734
X9733
X9713
X9681
X9688
X9664-F
X9079

Part Description Context
Notes

Backpack Shoulder Harness
Female Shoulder Rivet

Tool Belt Clip w/Retainer
Male Shoulder Rivet

Gasket

Rubber Washer

Screw 1/4-20 x 5/8"

Clip Nut

6 Qt. Lid

6 Qt. HEPA Bag (10 Pack)

6 Qt. Paper Bag (10 Pack)
(Closed Collar)

6 Qt. Paper Bag (10 Pack)
(Open Collar)

6 Quart Microcloth Bag
w/Gasket

Vacuum Inlet Filter
Inlet Filter Base
Rivet

Metal Latch
Washer

Screw Cap Outer
Screw Cap Inner
Weld Nut

Motor Mount

Screw 5/16-18 x 1"
6 QT. Housing w/Filter
Gasket

Page 6 of 14 BP6P

Quantity

R B B N N N R D N DN R

= = U W w w w M~ N PR



BP6P

Ref
Number

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Part
Number

B395-2000
X9684
X9671
X9669
X9690
X9005
X9682
X9676
X9667
X9717
X8257
X9677
X9748
X1075
X1042
7BS002
X9714
PD8
X8008N
X1151
X8271
X9747
X9718
X8244-BLK
X9746
X1382
X8843

Part Description Context
Notes

Motor

Gasket

Motor Mounting Plate
Motor Shroud

Screw #8-18 x 1/2"
Housing Bumper
Vacuum Exhaust Filter
Screw #8-18 x 3/4"
Exhaust Filter Plate
Sound Damping Foam Ring Filter
Nyloc Nut

Kettle Plug

Screw #6-32 x 5/8"
Threaded Insert 8/32
Power Cord Plug Cover
Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
Yellow Power Cord 50'
Strain Relief

Steel Conduit Lock Nut 1/2"
Switch Assembly

Nyloc Nut

Washer

Cord Hook

Screw #10-24 x 2"
Screw #10-24 x 1-3/4"
Harness Frame

Bolt 1/4-20 x 1-1/4"

Page 7 of 14 BP6P

Quantity

N N BN B OO AR RN NN N R DN R W R R BB 2



BP6P

Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity

Number Number Notes

51 02568 Washer 2
52 X1674 Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2" 2
53 X9699 Lever 1
54 X9695 Gasket 1

Page 8 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

Corded BP Optional Items

Rendered by Leadventure, Inc.

Page 9 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

Corded BP Optional Items
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

X6004-HU High-Up Tool Kit

Page 10 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

Accessories and Consumables

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 11 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

Accessories and Consumables

Ref
Number

1

Part
Number
X9735
X9737

X9739

Part Description Context
Notes

6 Qt. Paper Bag (10 Pack) (Closed

Collar)

6 Qt. Paper Bag (10 Pack) (Open

Collar)

6 Qt. HEPA Bag (10 Pack)

Page 12 of 14 BP6P

Quantity



BP6P

Tools

Page 13 of 14 BP6P



BP6P

Tools

Ref
Number

1

O 00 N oo Uu1 H

11

Part
Number

B352-
PF10

C352-
PF20

CT195-CS

CT176
CT184
CT188
CT190
J1005
J1007
CT190
J1004

Part Description Context
Notes

14" Carpet Tool w/Screw in Clip
Hard Floor Tool w/Screw in Clip
Single Bend Telescoping Chrome
Plated Steel Wand

17" Crevice Tool w/Clip

3" x 1-1/2" Dusting Tool w/Clip
5" Upholstery Tool w/Clip

14" Carpet Tool w/Clip

1-1/2" x 2' Stretch Hose w/90° Cuff
Tool Adapter

14" Carpet Tool w/Clip

1-1/2" 90° Swivel Cuff

Page 14 of 14 BP6P

Quantity

N e T e = T = S A =



	BP6P



